
JUL-24-1995 14:53 P.01

From: Ralph Holmen
To: N. Brad Litchfield
Company: Federal Election Commission

3 Pages

Date: July 24,1995
Time: 2:30 PM
FAX* 202/219-3923

Message:

Brad:

Here's our latest membership figures. Regrettably, we dont have any more
specific information than this, such as how many of those Realtor-Associates
indicated here do or do not have voting rights at their local Board of Realtors.
The best guess we can make based on anecdotal information is that most,
perhaps as many as 80%, do not have such rights.

Thanks for your help, and please do not hesitate to call again if I can provide
any other information.

Ralph Holmen

cc-

VOICE: 312/329-83752 FAX: 312/329-8256



JUL-24-1995 14:53 P.02

JUNE,1995 MEMBERSHIP BREAKDOWN BY TYPE

•88SHffiiHWIf!iH
AL

AK

AZ
AR

CA

CO
CT

DE
DC

FL

GA
GUAM

HI
ID

IL
IN
IA

KS

KY
LA

ME
MD
MA
MI
MN
MS
MO
MT
NE
NV
NH

7,563

1,117

17,152

4,970

78,501

16,709

6,980

2,457

1,402

42,196

16,187

71

2,873

3,631

33,038

13,223

5,423

6,959

5,830

6,575

2,377

17,183

14,689

20,889

11,492

2,127

9,598

2,664

2,605

6,043

3,731

24

0

26
183

8,460

0
2,330

0
0

15.422

134
0

4,190

0

361

718
323
0

2,569

679

0
0

263
0
0

1,555

7,789

0
0
0
0

7,587

1,117

17,178

5,153

86,961

16.709

9310

2,457

1,402

57,618

16,321

71

7,063

3,631

33,399

13,941

5,746

6,959

8,399

7,254

2,377

17,183

14,952

20,889

11,492

3,682

17387

2,664

2,605

6,043

3,731



JUL-24-1995 14:54
P. 03

JUNE, 1995 MEMBERSHIP BREAKDOWN BY TYPE

NJ
NM
NY
NC
ND
OH
OK
OR
PA
PR
RI

SC
SD
TN
TX
UT
VT
VA
VI

WA
WV
WI
WY

TOTALS

12,487

4,280

19,049

17,202

1,138

30,565

4,133

12,649

23,951

872
2,567

8,919

1,082

9,312

35,462

4,853

1,586

24,360

235
16,852

2J39
11,119
1,584

612,851

19,102

92
11,948

0
30
0

2,431

0
1,771

0
0
33
0

1,942

51
1363

0
0
13
0
7
0
0

83,809

31,589

4,372

30,997

17,202

1,168

30,565

6,564

12,649

25,722

872
2,567

8,952

1,082

11,254

35,513
6,216

1,586

24,360

248

16,852

2,346

11,119
1,584

696,660

TOTflL P.03


