NAR

**FAX Transmission** 

From:

Ralph Holmen

To:

N. Brad Litchfield

Company: Federal Election Commission

Date:

July 24, 1995

Time: 2:30 PM

FAX #: 202/219-3923

3 Pages

Message:

Brad:

Supplement To AOR 1995-17

Here's our latest membership figures. Regrettably, we don't have any more specific information than this, such as how many of those Realtor-Associates indicated here do or do not have voting rights at their local Board of Realtors. The best guess we can make based on anecdotal information is that most, perhaps as many as 80%, do not have such rights.

Thanks for your help, and please do not hesitate to call again if I can provide any other information.

Raiph Holmen

RESENDING

VOICE: 312/329-83752 FAX: 312/329-8256

430 N. Michigan Ave., Chicago.

## JUNE,1995 MEMBERSHIP BREAKDOWN BY TYPE

AL	7,563	24	7,587
AK	1,117	0	1,117
AZ	17,152	26	17,178
AR	4,970	183	5,153
CA	78,501	8,460	86,961
CO	16,709	0	16,709
CT	6,980	2,330	9,310
DE	2,457	0	2,457
DC	1,402	0	1,402
FL	42,196	15,422	57,618
GA	16,187	134	16,321
GUAM	71	0	71
Н	2,873	4,190	7,063
ID	3,631	0	3,631
IL	33,038	361	33,399
IN	13,223	718	13,941
IA	5,423	323	5,746
KS	6,959	0	6,959
KY	5,830	2,569	8,399
LA	6,575	679	7,254
ME	2,377	0	2,377
MD	17,183	0	17,183
MA	14,689	263	14,952
MI	20,889	0	20,889
MN	11,492	0	11,492
MS	2,127	1,555	3,682
МО	9,598	7,789	17,387
MT	2,664	0	2,664
NE	2,605	0	2,605
NV	6,043	0	6,043
NH	3,731	0	3,731

## JUNE, 1995 MEMBERSHIP BREAKDOWN BY TYPE

NJ	12,487	19,102	31,589
NM	4,280	92	4,372
NY	19,049	11,948	30,997
NC	17,202	0	17,202
ND	1,138	30	1,168
OH	30,565	0	30,565
OK	4,133	2,431	6,564
OR	12,649	0	12,649
PA	23,951	1,771	25,722
PR	872	0	872
RI	2,567	0	2,567
SC	8,919	33	8,952
SD	1,082	0	1,082
TN	9,312	1,942	11,254
TX	35,462	51	35,513
UT	4,853	1,363	6,216
VT	1,586	0	1,586
VA	24,360	0	24,360
VI	235	13	248
WA	16,852	0	16,852
WV	2,339	7	2,346
WI	11,119	0	11,119
WY	1,584	0	1,584
TOTALS	612,851	83,809	696,660